
1/22/2025  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
550 Lucy Vito RA 19.54 (1) 19.29 (1) 38.83 1
587 Liv Warner NDP 20.57 (2) 19.84 (2) 40.41 2
536 Charlotte Strausbaugh SC 22.58 (3) 21.11 (3) 43.69 3
551 Winnie McCormick RA 22.75 (5) 21.17 (4) 43.92 4
553 Rory Hilliard RA 22.66 (4) 21.63 (5) 44.29 5
554 Mira Krishnan RA 23.12 (6) 22.03 (6) 45.15 6
555 Caydence Moran RA 23.75 (8) 22.27 (7) 46.02 7
552 Kaia Piwowar RA 23.71 (7) 23.23 (10) 46.94 8
589 Nora Evans NDP 24.29 (9) 22.88 (9) 47.17 9
537 Tessa Chudyk SC 24.48 (11) 23.44 (11) 47.92 10
590 Marissa Lawson NDP 24.78 (12) 24.08 (12) 48.86 11
523 Olga Sanchez LO 24.42 (10) 24.71 (14) 49.13 12
522 Sonia Lindquist LO 25.17 (14) 24.22 (13) 49.39 13
588 Rana Brennan NDP 24.91 (13) 24.87 (15) 49.78 14
524 Maika Hata LO 26.91 (17) 25.93 (16) 52.84 15
543 Pietra Felicori RH 26.47 (16) 26.43 (17) 52.90 16
525 Matilda Mitra LO 26.44 (15) 27.77 (19) 54.21 17
541 Rori Vollmert SC 27.95 (18) 26.57 (18) 54.52 18
544 Molly Gruber RH DNF 22.64 (8) 20
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1/22/2025  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Blue Red Result
50 Gavin Smith RA 19.79 (1) 19.37 (1) 39.16 1
88 Karsten Martin NDP 20.13 (3) 19.51 (2) 39.64 2
54 Jackson Paris RA 21.74 (4) 19.93 (3) 41.67 3
36 Cullen Muenk SC 22.32 (6) 20.34 (4) 42.66 4
89 Lucas DiGrande NDP 22.35 (7) 21.46 (6) 43.81 5
26 Alen Negron LO 22.14 (5) 21.83 (9) 43.97 6
38 Jack Cesal SC 22.90 (10) 21.40 (5) 44.30 7
22 Kami DeMeo LO 22.83 (8) 21.71 (7) 44.54 8
52 Luke Kansa RA 22.85 (9) 21.89 (10) 44.74 9
53 Vinny Trevino RA 23.08 (12) 21.81 (8) 44.89 10
51 Ben Kansa RA 23.01 (11) 22.13 (11) 45.14 11
23 Nick Cunha LO 23.25 (14) 22.21 (12) 45.46 12
25 Martina Cevese LO 23.11 (13) 22.88 (13) 45.99 13
55 Aidan Damian RA 23.46 (15) 22.89 (14) 46.35 14
43 Maksim Burton RH 23.53 (16) 23.00 (16) 46.53 15
56 Yuyang Duan RA 23.96 (17) 24.05 (17) 48.01 16
556 Jacob Son RA 25.26 (18) 24.36 (18) 49.62 17
24 Caitlin Widener LO 25.77 (19) 24.74 (19) 50.51 18
45 Asher Ellsworth RH 35.04 (20) 22.92 (15) 57.96 19
87 Walker Fox NDP 19.81 (2) DNF 21
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1/22/2025  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 RA 550 Lucy Vito 19.54 (1) 19.29 (1) 38.83 1 * 16
551 Winnie McCormick 22.75 (5) 21.17 (4) 43.92 4 *
553 Rory Hilliard 22.66 (4) 21.63 (5) 44.29 5 *
554 Mira Krishnan 23.12 (6) 22.03 (6) 45.15 6 *
555 Caydence Moran 23.75 (8) 22.27 (7) 46.02 7
552 Kaia Piwowar 23.71 (7) 23.23 (10) 46.94 8

2 NDP 587 Liv Warner 20.57 (2) 19.84 (2) 40.41 2 * 36
589 Nora Evans 24.29 (9) 22.88 (9) 47.17 9 *
590 Marissa Lawson 24.78 (12) 24.08 (12) 48.86 11 *
588 Rana Brennan 24.91 (13) 24.87 (15) 49.78 14 *

3 LO 523 Olga Sanchez 24.42 (10) 24.71 (14) 49.13 12 * 57
522 Sonia Lindquist 25.17 (14) 24.22 (13) 49.39 13 *
524 Maika Hata 26.91 (17) 25.93 (16) 52.84 15 *
525 Matilda Mitra 26.44 (15) 27.77 (19) 54.21 17 *

4 RH 543 Pietra Felicori 26.47 (16) 26.43 (17) 52.90 16 * No score
544 Molly Gruber DNF 22.64 (8) 20 *

5 SC 536 Charlotte Strausbaugh 22.58 (3) 21.11 (3) 43.69 3 * No score
537 Tessa Chudyk 24.48 (11) 23.44 (11) 47.92 10 *
541 Rori Vollmert 27.95 (18) 26.57 (18) 54.52 18 *
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1/22/2025  Pine Knob High School League - JV GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 RA 50 Gavin Smith 19.79 (1) 19.37 (1) 39.16 1 * 23
54 Jackson Paris 21.74 (4) 19.93 (3) 41.67 3 *
52 Luke Kansa 22.85 (9) 21.89 (10) 44.74 9 *
53 Vinny Trevino 23.08 (12) 21.81 (8) 44.89 10 *
51 Ben Kansa 23.01 (11) 22.13 (11) 45.14 11
55 Aidan Damian 23.46 (15) 22.89 (14) 46.35 14
56 Yuyang Duan 23.96 (17) 24.05 (17) 48.01 16
556 Jacob Son 25.26 (18) 24.36 (18) 49.62 17

2 LO 26 Alen Negron 22.14 (5) 21.83 (9) 43.97 6 * 39
22 Kami DeMeo 22.83 (8) 21.71 (7) 44.54 8 *
23 Nick Cunha 23.25 (14) 22.21 (12) 45.46 12 *
25 Martina Cevese 23.11 (13) 22.88 (13) 45.99 13 *
24 Caitlin Widener 25.77 (19) 24.74 (19) 50.51 18

3 RH 43 Maksim Burton 23.53 (16) 23.00 (16) 46.53 15 * No score
45 Asher Ellsworth 35.04 (20) 22.92 (15) 57.96 19 *

4 NDP 88 Karsten Martin 20.13 (3) 19.51 (2) 39.64 2 * No score
89 Lucas DiGrande 22.35 (7) 21.46 (6) 43.81 5 *
87 Walker Fox 19.81 (2) DNF 21 *

5 SC 36 Cullen Muenk 22.32 (6) 20.34 (4) 42.66 4 * No score
38 Jack Cesal 22.90 (10) 21.40 (5) 44.30 7 *
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